
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2022
Department:
Agency:
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS) :

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - V
16 008 0300005

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE
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Authorized
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(Transfer To/From,

Realignment)

Adjusted
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2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
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6
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Received

8
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Current Year Obligations

11
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12
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Ending
June 30

13
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Sept. 30

14
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Dec. 31
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TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements
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Sept. 30

16
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Ending
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Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased Appro

21=(5-10) 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations

I. Continuing Appropriations 0.00 11,276,857.44 11,276,857.44 0.00 11,276,857.440.00 6,442,000.004,834,857.44 0.001,886,446.52 6,455,488.251,119,573.25 6,258,492.931,037,273.25 1,968,746.529,461,508.02 1,815,349.429,264,512.70 0.000.00 196,995.320.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 11,276,857.44 11,276,857.44 0.00 11,276,857.440.00 6,442,000.004,834,857.44 0.001,886,446.52 6,455,488.251,119,573.25 6,258,492.931,037,273.25 1,968,746.529,461,508.02 1,815,349.429,264,512.70 0.000.00 196,995.320.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 0.00 1,411,181.06 1,411,181.06 0.00 1,411,181.060.00 0.001,411,181.06 0.00307,109.52 332,017.990.00 332,017.990.00 307,109.52639,127.51 772,053.55639,127.51 0.000.00 0.000.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 0.00 1,411,181.06 1,411,181.06 0.00 1,411,181.061,411,181.06 0.00 0.00 0.00307,109.52 332,017.990.00 332,017.990.00 307,109.52639,127.51 772,053.55639,127.51 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 1,411,181.06 1,411,181.06 0.00 1,411,181.061,411,181.06 0.00 0.00 0.00307,109.52 332,017.990.00 332,017.990.00 307,109.52639,127.51 772,053.55639,127.51 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

0.00 1,411,181.06 1,411,181.06 0.00 1,411,181.06 0.00 0.00 1,411,181.06 0.00 307,109.52 332,017.99 0.00 639,127.51 0.00 307,109.52 332,017.99 0.00 639,127.51 0.00 772,053.55 0.00 0.00

1,411,181.06

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,411,181.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,411,181.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

307,109.52

0.00

0.00

332,017.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

639,127.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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772,053.55
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Operations 300000000000000 0.00 9,865,676.38 9,865,676.38 0.00 9,865,676.380.00 6,442,000.003,423,676.38 0.001,579,337.00 6,123,470.261,119,573.25 5,926,474.941,037,273.25 1,661,637.008,822,380.51 1,043,295.878,625,385.19 0.000.00 196,995.320.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized
Filipino professionals ensured

0.00 9,865,676.38 9,865,676.38 0.00 9,865,676.380.00 6,442,000.003,423,676.38 0.001,579,337.00 6,123,470.261,119,573.25 5,926,474.941,037,273.25 1,661,637.008,822,380.51 1,043,295.878,625,385.19 0.000.00 196,995.320.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 8,345,868.22 8,345,868.22 0.00 8,345,868.220.00 6,442,000.001,903,868.22 0.001,517,455.00 5,577,639.001,033,540.00 5,410,650.001,033,540.00 1,517,455.008,128,634.00 217,234.227,961,645.00 0.000.00 166,989.000.00

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

310100100001000 0.00 1,669,784.69 1,669,784.69 0.00 1,669,784.691,669,784.69 0.00 0.00 0.00775,520.00 86,584.69807,680.00 86,584.69807,680.00 775,520.001,669,784.69 0.001,669,784.69 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 1,669,784.69 1,669,784.69 0.00 1,669,784.691,669,784.69 0.00 0.00 0.00775,520.00 86,584.69807,680.00 86,584.69807,680.00 775,520.001,669,784.69 0.001,669,784.69 0.000.00 0.000.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and rating
of licensure examinations

310100100002000 0.00 6,676,083.53 6,676,083.53 0.00 6,676,083.53234,083.53 0.00 6,442,000.00 0.00741,935.00 5,491,054.31225,860.00 5,324,065.31225,860.00 741,935.006,458,849.31 217,234.226,291,860.31 0.000.00 166,989.000.00

MOOE 0.00 6,676,083.53 6,676,083.53 0.00 6,676,083.53234,083.53 0.00 6,442,000.00 0.00741,935.00 5,491,054.31225,860.00 5,324,065.31225,860.00 741,935.006,458,849.31 217,234.226,291,860.31 0.000.00 166,989.000.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 0.00 1,175,498.16 1,175,498.16 0.00 1,175,498.160.00 0.001,175,498.16 0.0036,000.00 284,602.2686,033.25 254,595.943,733.25 118,300.00406,635.51 768,862.65376,629.19 0.000.00 30,006.320.00
Administrative investigations, hearings and
decisions on complaints against professionals and
illegal practitioners

310200100001000 0.00 19,822.00 19,822.00 0.00 19,822.0019,822.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 10,557.50750.00 10,536.38750.00 0.0011,307.50 8,514.5011,286.38 0.000.00 21.120.00

MOOE 0.00 19,822.00 19,822.00 0.00 19,822.0019,822.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 10,557.50750.00 10,536.38750.00 0.0011,307.50 8,514.5011,286.38 0.000.00 21.120.00
Inspection of institutions and industrial
establishments, and accreditation of professional
organizations, firms and partnerships for the
practice of professions, specialty societies and
organizations

310200100002000 0.00 410,930.00 410,930.00 0.00 410,930.00410,930.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 39,873.7285,283.25 38,642.522,983.25 82,300.00125,156.97 285,773.03123,925.77 0.000.00 1,231.200.00

MOOE 0.00 410,930.00 410,930.00 0.00 410,930.00410,930.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 39,873.7285,283.25 38,642.522,983.25 82,300.00125,156.97 285,773.03123,925.77 0.000.00 1,231.200.00

Issuance to initial registrants of professional 310200100003000 0.00 490,668.00 490,668.00 0.00 490,668.00490,668.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 121,742.040.00 93,042.040.00 0.00121,742.04 368,925.9693,042.04 0.000.00 28,700.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/10/2022 09:10  version.FAR1.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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identification cards and registration certificates

MOOE 0.00 490,668.00 490,668.00 0.00 490,668.00490,668.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 121,742.040.00 93,042.040.00 0.00121,742.04 368,925.9693,042.04 0.000.00 28,700.000.00

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 0.00 254,078.16 254,078.16 0.00 254,078.16254,078.16 0.00 0.00 0.0036,000.00 112,429.000.00 112,375.000.00 36,000.00148,429.00 105,649.16148,375.00 0.000.00 54.000.00

MOOE 0.00 254,078.16 254,078.16 0.00 254,078.16254,078.16 0.00 0.00 0.0036,000.00 112,429.000.00 112,375.000.00 36,000.00148,429.00 105,649.16148,375.00 0.000.00 54.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

0.00 344,310.00 344,310.00 0.00 344,310.000.00 0.00344,310.00 0.0025,882.00 261,229.000.00 261,229.000.00 25,882.00287,111.00 57,199.00287,111.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Computerization of licensure examination
processes and regulation services

310300100001000 0.00 344,310.00 344,310.00 0.00 344,310.00344,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,882.00 261,229.000.00 261,229.000.00 25,882.00287,111.00 57,199.00287,111.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 344,310.00 344,310.00 0.00 344,310.00344,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,882.00 261,229.000.00 261,229.000.00 25,882.00287,111.00 57,199.00287,111.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00 9,865,676.38 9,865,676.38 0.00 3,423,676.38 0.00 6,442,000.00 9,865,676.38 1,119,573.25 1,579,337.00 6,123,470.26 0.00 8,822,380.51 1,037,273.25 1,661,637.00 5,926,474.94 0.00 8,625,385.19 0.00 1,043,295.87 0.00 196,995.32

9,865,676.38

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)
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0.00

9,865,676.38
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,442,000.00

0.00

0.00

9,865,676.38

0.00

0.00

1,119,573.25

0.00

0.00

1,579,337.00

0.00

0.00

6,123,470.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,822,380.51

0.00

0.00

1,037,273.25

0.00

0.00

1,661,637.00

0.00

0.00

5,926,474.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,625,385.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,043,295.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

196,995.32

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 11,276,857.44 11,276,857.44 4,834,857.44 0.000.00 11,276,857.446,442,000.00 1,119,573.25 6,455,488.251,886,446.52 0.00 9,461,508.02 1,968,746.521,037,273.25 0.00 9,264,512.706,258,492.93 1,815,349.42 0.000.00 196,995.32

0.00

11,276,857.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,276,857.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,834,857.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,442,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,276,857.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,119,573.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,886,446.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,455,488.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,461,508.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,037,273.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,968,746.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,258,492.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,264,512.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,815,349.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

196,995.32

0.00

0.00
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